Door Controls
2
As a brand, Sabre Hardware has been a part of the architectural
construction supply landscape for over 40 years. Originally launched
by Specialty Hardware in Sydney, Sabre became part of the family-
owned Access Hardware Group in 2010, facilitating more product
investment and development to meet changing market demands.
Our strategic partnerships with manufacturers in the United States,

FINISHFINISH
CODECODE
SAB-DC915-PASAB-DC770-PA •	 Suitable with the
following door
closers:
625, 732, 770, 835, 836
•	 28mm drop down
Suitable with the
following door closers:
625, 732, 770, 835, 836
SIL - SilverSIL - Silver
Drop Down Parallel Arm BracketStandard Parallel Arm Bracket
DETAILSDETAILS
FINISHFINISH
CODECODE
SAB-DC732-DPSAB-DC625-DP Suitable for 732 closerSuitable for 625 closer
SIL - SilverSIL - Silver
Drop Plate - 732Drop Plate - 625
DETAILS
FINISH
CODE
SAB-DC770-DP Suitable for 770 closer
SIL - Silver
Drop Plate - 770
DETAILS
FINISH
CODE
SAB-DC835-DP Suitable for 835 closer
SIL - Silver
Drop Plate - 835
www.sabre.com.au 21
D

U
N
TED
 A
C
C
ESSO
RIES
SURFACE MOUNTED DOOR CLOSER PARTS
CODE DESCRIPTION
SAB-DCSP-730-FS Fixing screws for 732, 835, 836 closers
SAB-DCSP-730-FSTA Fixing screws for track arm
SAB-DCSP-730-PAS Screw pack parallel arm bracket
SAB-DCSP-730-SA-SIL Standard arm for 732, 835, 836 closers
SAB-DCSP-730-SC-SIL Spindle cap for 732, 835, 836 closers
SAB-DCSP-732SCOV Slide cover for 732 closer
SAB-DCSP-770-FS Fixing screws for 770, 625 closers
SAB-DCSP-770-SA-SIL Standard arm for 770, 625 closers
SAB-DCSP-770-SC-SIL Spindle cap for 770, 625 closers
SAB-DCSP-835SCOV-SIL Slide cover for 835 closer
SAB-DCSP-836SCOV-SIL Slide cover for 836 closer
SURFACE MOUNTED DOOR CLOSER ACCESSORIES
DETAILS
FINISH
CODE
SAB-DC836-DP Suitable for 836 closer
SIL - Silver
Drop Plate - 836
D